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Fabric: Aida 14, White
195w X 161h Stitches

Size: 14 Count, 35.38w X 29.21h cm

Floss Used for Full Stitches:

Symbol Strands Type

Number Color

[ | = 2 DMC
] 2 DMC
[ A 2 DMC
[ | B 2 DMC
[ | N 2 DMC
[ 4] 2 DMC
O 2 DMC
] M] 2 DMC
] D] 2 DMC
] 2 DMC
[] 2 DMC
] 2 DMC
] 2 DMC
] 2 DMC
[ | [ ] 2 DMC
[ | /] 2 DMC
[ ) 2 DMC
O 2 DMC
] 2 DMC
] 2 DMC
] 2 DMC
L] 2 DMC
[ | L/ 2 DMC
] 2 DMC
[] 2 DMC
O 2 DMC
O 2 DMC
B Xl 2 DMC
[ | [ | 1 DMC
[ | [ | 2 DMC
[ ()] 2 DMC
[] N 2 DMC
L] 2 DMC
] 2 DMC
] 2 DMC
[ | ] 2 DMC
] 2 DMC
[ N 2 DMC
L] 2 DMC
[] [P] 2 DMC
[] 2 DMC

1 DMC
L . 1 DMC

1 DMC
= 1 DMC

1 DMC
O ] 1 DMC

Floss Used for Half Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number

221
352
356
420
434
435
436
437
677
738
739
754
758
778
801
814
840
841
842
842
945
948
975
3033
3033
3064
3064
3328
3371
3371
3721
3770
3770
3771
3782
3790
3856
3863
3865
5200
Ecru
632
3064
3064
758
353
754

Shell Pink-VY DK
Coral-LT

Terra Cotta-MD
Hazelnut Brown-DK
Brown-LT

Brown-vVY LT

Tan

Tan—-LT

0ld Gold-VYy LT
Tan-VY LT

Tan-UL VY LT
Peach-LT

Terra Cotta-VY LT

Antique Mauve-VY LT

Coffee Brown-DK
Garnet-DK

Beige Brown-MD
Beige Brown-LT
Beige Brown-VY LT
Beige Brown-VY LT
Tawny

Peach-VY LT
Golden Brown-DK
Mocha Brown-VY LT
Mocha Brown-VY LT
Desert Sand
Desert Sand
Salmon-DK

Black Brown

Black Brown

Shell Pink-DK
Tawny-VY LT
Tawny-VY LT

Terra Cotta-UL VY
Mocha Brown-LT
Beige Gray-UL DK
Mahogany-UL VY LT
Mocha Beige-MD
Winter White
White

Ecru

Desert Sand-UL VY
Desert Sand
Desert Sand

Terra Cotta-VY LT
Peach

Peach-LT

Color

] 2 DMC
[ | ] 2 DMC
[ | [ | 2 DMC
[ | [ | 2 DMC

841
975
3371
3371

Beige Brown-LT
Golden Brown-DK
Black Brown
Black Brown

Floss Used for Quarter Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color

LT

DK

[ | [ ] 2 DMC

801

Coffee Brown-DK
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Symbol Strands Type Number Color

DMC 841 Beige Brown-LT
DMC 842 Beige Brown-VY LT
DMC 3033 Mocha Brown-VY LT
DMC 3371 Black Brown

DMC 3371 Black Brown

DMC 3770 Tawny-VY LT

DMC 3790 Beige Gray-UL DK
DMC 5200 White

TECEEEEE

DECOEECOE

Floss Used for French Knots:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color
[] 1 DMC 5200 White

Floss Used for Back Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color

DMC 632 Desert Sand-UL VY DK
DMC 801 Coffee Brown-DK

DMC 814 Garnet-DK

DMC 841 Beige Brown-LT

DMC 3371 Black Brown

DMC 3371 Black Brown

DMC 3721 Shell Pink-DK

DMC 3772 Desert Sand-VY DK
DMC 3790 Beige Gray-UL DK

EEEEECEEE

el el el e
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Usage Summary
HuTeyr Ha MOTOK: 6
InuHa MOTKA: 795.0 cm

Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm) Str(cm) Spec(cm) French Bead Skein Est.

B@boMC 221 113 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[0bMCc 352 8 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EbMC 356 26 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EbMCc 420 637 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BbDMC 434 1562 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EbMCc 435 1680 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ObMCc 436 422 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[0bMC 437 154 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDMC 632 0 0 0 0 7.2 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IbpMC 677 495 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JbMCc 738 609 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 739 1649 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 754 198 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JbMCc 758 372 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[lbpMc 778 43 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B@boMC 801 2398 0 3 0 404.8 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
BEbMC 814 53 0 0 0 26.8 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B bMCc 840 104 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ObmMc 841 907 0 2 0 0.9 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ObmMc 841 0 176 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[lbpMC 842 853 0 11 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[lbpMC 842 5 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 945 209 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 948 223 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B@bMC 975 493 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B@bMC 975 0 2082 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IbMC 3033 194 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IbMC 3033 93 0 1 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ObMCc 3064 142 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ObMCc 3064 80 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EbMCc 3328 77 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BbMC 3371 3794 226 24 0 46.5 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BbMC 3371 0 1872 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BbMC 3371 3302 0 3 0 34.1 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
BEboMc 3721 122 0 0 0 1.4 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[lbMC 3770 1081 0 13 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[]pMC 3770 77 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[0bMc 3771 155 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EbmMc 3772 0 0 0 0 6.3 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[0bMc 3782 728 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EbMC 3790 116 0 1 0 45.6 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 3856 1604 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EbMC 3863 519 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ IDMC 3865 373 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[I]DMC 5200 663 0 1 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 2 0 1.000
[IDMC Ecru 13 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

DMC 632 80 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
.DMC 3064

DMC 3064 309 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DDMC 758
DDMC 353 232 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

DMC 754



